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FISH COMBO
1 Pc. FISH
2 Pc. FISH
3 Pc. FISH
4 Pc. FISH

CATFISH COMBO
1 Pc. CATFISH
1 CATFISH & 3 SHRIMP
1 CATFISH & 1 FISH
2 Pc. CATFISH

SHRIMP COMBO
4 Pc. SHRIMP
6 Pc. SHRIMP
8 Pc. SHRIMP
10 Pc. SHRIMP
12 Pc. SHRIMP

CHICKEN STRIP COMBO
2 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP
3 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP
4 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP
5 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP

SANDWICH COMBO
CHICKEN SANDWICH
FISH SANDWICH
CATFISH SANDWICH

WINGS COMBO
6 Pc. WINGS
8 Pc. WINGS
10 Pc. WINGS
12 Pc. WINGS
BONELESS OR BONE-IN

MIX & MATCH COMBO
1 CHICKEN STRIP & 4 SHRIMP
2 CHICKEN STRIP & 4 SHRIMP
2 FISH& 2 CHICKEN STRIP
1 FISH & 4 SHRIMP
2 FISH & 4 SHRIMP
2 FISH, 2 CHICKEN STRIP & 2 SHRIMP

Crispy’s

$ 11.70
$13.70
$15.70
$17.70

$13.70
$15.70
$15.70
$18.70

$11.70
$14.70
$15.70
$16.70
$17.70

$10.70
$11.70
$13.70
$14.70

$ 9.70
$11.70
$13.70

$13.70
$15.70
$16.70
$17.70

$12.70
$13.70
$15.70
$15.70
$16.70
$17.70

ALL COMBOS INCLUDE FRIES AND DRINK

WING SAUCES
SPICY BBQ
CHILIMANGO
HOT, MED & MILD

BBQ

LEMON PEPPER
GARLIC PARMESAN

FAMILY MEALS
8 FISH
4 FISH & 12 SHRIMP
4 FISH & 12 CHICKEN STRIP
12 SHRIMP & 12 CHICKEN STRIP
12 WINGS & 12 CHICKEN STRIP
12 WINGS & 12 SHRIMP

2 CATFISH, 4 FISH, 4 SHRIMP & 4 CHKN STRIP

4 CATFISH & 8 SHRIMP
12 WINGS, 12 CHICKEN STRIP & 12 SHRIMP
40 Pc. SHRIMP

736 E FORT LOWELL
TUCSON, AZ 85719

(520) 622-5111

$33.70
$33.70
$33.70
$33.70
$33.70
$33.70
$42.70
$45.70
$45.70
$48.70

FAMILY MEALS INCLUDE FRIES, POTATO SALAD OR COLESLAW

ONLY WINGS

5 Pc. WINGS
10 Pc. WINGS
20 Pc. WINGS
30 Pc. WINGS
40 Pc. WINGS
50 Pc. WINGS

s ONLY CHICKEN STRIPS
4 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP
6 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP
8 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP
12 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP
24 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP
TACOS
1 SHRIMP OR FISH
3 SHRIMP OR FISH
3 SHRIMP,OR FISH/& SMALL FRIES
INDIVIDUAL ITEMS
CATFISH
FISH
SHRIMP
CHICKEN STRIP
EXTRA SAUCE
APPETIZERS

MOZZARELLA STICKS
12 HUSH PUPPIES
6 HUSHPUPPIES
ZUCCHINI
JALAPENOS POPPERS
LG ONION RINGS
SM ONION RINGS
PICKLE BITES

SIDES
FRIES
COLESLAW
POTATO SALAD

$10.70
$15.70
$26.70
$35.70
$47.70
$58.70

$ 9.70
$13.70
$17.70
$20.70
$34.70

$ 3.25
$ 8.25
$10.25

7.49
4.49
2.49
2.49
0.50
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$10.70
$ 9.70
$ 5.70
$ 9.70
$10.70
$ 9.70
$ 5.70
$ 9.70
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