



FISH COMBO		FAMILY MEALS	
1 Pc. FISH	\$ 11.70	8 FISH	\$ 33.70
2 Pc. FISH	\$ 13.70	4 FISH & 12 SHRIMP	\$ 33.70
3 Pc. FISH	\$ 15.70	4 FISH & 12 CHICKEN STRIP	\$ 33.70
4 Pc. FISH	\$ 17.70	12 SHRIMP & 12 CHICKEN STRIP	\$ 33.70
	·	12 WINGS & 12 CHICKEN STRIP	\$ 33.70
CATFISH COMBO		12 WINGS & 12 SHRIMP	\$ 33.70
1 Pc. CATFISH	\$ 13.70	2 CATFISH, 4 FISH, 4 SHRIMP & 4 CHKN STRIP	\$ 42.70
1 CATFISH & 3 SHRIMP	\$ 15.70	4 CATFISH & 8 SHRIMP	\$ 45.70
1 CATFISH & 1 FISH	\$ 15.70	12 WINGS, 12 CHICKEN STRIP & 12 SHRIMP	\$ 45.70
2 Pc. CATFISH	\$ 18.70	40 Pc. SHRIMP	\$ 48.70
		FAMILY MEALS INCLUDE FRIES, POTATO SALA	D OR COLESLAW
SHRIMP CO			
4 Pc. SHRIMP	\$ 11.70	ONLY WINGS	
6 Pc. SHRIMP	\$ 14.70	5 Pc. WINGS	\$ 10.70
8 Pc. SHRIMP	\$ 15.70	10 Pc. WINGS	\$ 15.70
10 Pc. SHRIMP	\$ 16.70	20 Pc. WINGS	\$ 26.70
12 Pc. SHRIMP	\$ 17.70	30 Pc. WINGS	\$ 35.70
CHICKEN CEDID	COMPO	40 Pc. WINGS	\$ 47.70
CHICKEN STRIP COMBO 2 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP \$ 10.70		50 Pc. WINGS	\$ 58.70
3 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP	\$ 11.70	ONLY CHICKEN STRIPS	4
4 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP	\$ 13.70	4 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP	\$ 9.70
5 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP	\$ 14.70	6 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP	\$ 13.70
3 FC. CHICKEN STRIP	3 14.70	8 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP	\$ 17.70
SANDWICH C	OMBO	12 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP	\$ 20.70
CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$ 9.70	24 Pc. CHICKEN STRIP	\$ 34.70
FISH SANDWICH	\$ 11.70	TACOS	ć 2.2F
CATFISH SANDWICH	\$ 13.70	1 SHRIMP OR FISH 3 SHRIMP OR FISH	\$ 3.25 \$ 8.25
		3 SHRIMP OR FISH & SMALL FRIES	\$ 10.25
WINGS COMBO		INDIVIDUAL ITEMS	Ş 10.25
6 Pc. WINGS	\$ 13.70	CATFISH	\$ 7.49
8 Pc. WINGS	\$ 15.70	FISH	\$ 4.49
10 Pc. WINGS	\$ 16.70	SHRIMP	\$ 2.49
12 Pc. WINGS	\$ 17.70	CHICKEN STRIP	\$ 2.49
BONELESS OR E	·	EXTRA SAUCE	\$ 0.50
		APPETIZERS	ŷ 0.50
MIX & MATCH COMBO		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$ 10.70
1 CHICKEN STRIP & 4 SHRIMP	\$ 12.70	12 HUSH PUPPIES	\$ 9.70
2 CHICKEN STRIP & 4 SHRIMP	\$ 13.70	6 HUSHPUPPIES	\$ 5.70
2 FISH& 2 CHICKEN STRIP	\$ 15.70	ZUCCHINI	\$ 9.70
1 FISH & 4 SHRIMP	\$ 15.70	JALAPEÑOS POPPERS	\$ 10.70
2 FISH & 4 SHRIMP	\$ 16.70	LG ONION RINGS	\$ 9.70
2 FISH, 2 CHICKEN STRIP & 2 S	HRIMP \$ 17.70	SM ONION RINGS	\$ 5.70
ALL COMBOS INCLUDE FRIES AND DRINK		PICKLE BITES	\$ 9.70
		SIDES	1 NA C
WING SAUCES			L M S \$ 5 \$ 4
SPICY BBQ CHILIMANGO	BBQ LEMON PEPPER		\$ 7
HOT, MED & MILD	GARLIC PARMESAN		\$ 7 \$ 5 \$ 3
IIOI, WILD G WILD	CARLIC I ARRILDAR		, , , , , ,